
  
 

Page 1 of 1   

 

 
Notice of Award 

 
 

Notice is hereby given that Manatee County Government (County) shall award a contract on 

March 1, 2019 for  Exotic Species Removal and Planting Services at Robinson Preserve, 

Solicitation No. 19-R070351BLS as follows:  

 

Contract title:    Exotic Species Removal and Planting at Robinson Preserve      

Awarded company:    Crosscreek Environmental, Inc. 

Contract term:    March 1, 2019 through August 31, 2021 

Contract amount:   $64,346.00 

 

Contact the Procurement Representative for additional information: 

Name:  Bonnie Sietman 

Phone: (941) 749-3046 

Email:  bonnie.sietman@mymanatee.org 

   
 
 
 
 


